Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6465T
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6465T
Extended Temperature Ethernet Switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6465T is a family of
extended temperature, value, Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet
switches. These switches are versatile in nature and

assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © Copyright 2021 ALE International, ALE
USA Inc. All rights reserved in all countries. MPR00390268EN (August 2021)
Ordering information
Part number                            Description
OmniSwitch 6465T models
OS6465T-12 OS6465T-12: Gigabit Ethernet chassis. 8 RJ45 10/100/1000 BaseT, 2 SFP/RJ45 combo, 2 SFP ports. 1RU
by 1/2 rack width, internal AC PSU. Operating temp -10° C to 60° C. Includes power cord, manuals/software
access cards, RJ45 to DB9 adaptor
OS6465T-P12                    OS6465T-P12: Gigabit Ethernet chassis. 8 RJ45 10/100/1000 BaseT PoE+, 2 SFP/RJ45 combo, 2 SFP ports.
1RU by 1/2 rack width, internal AC PSU. Operating temp -10° C to 60° C. Includes power cord, manuals/
software access cards, RJ45 to DB9 adaptor.
OmniSwitch 6465T licenses
OS-SW-MACSEC Site license to enable MACsec on applicable OS6465, OS6560, OS6860, OS6865, OS6900, OS9900 models.
One license per customer at no cost
OmniSwitch 6465T Accessories
OS6465T-CBL-60 60 centimeters long SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6465T models
OS6465T-CBL-1M 1-meter long SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6465T models
OS6465T-CBL-3M 3-meter long SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6465T models
Gigabit transceivers
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength. Typical
reach of 70 km.
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength. Typical